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HORSES STABLED IN CONGHUA SINCE LAST START

SUNDAY 1 DECEMBER 2024 RACE MEETING
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Horse Name

¥&RA35242 YODA'S CHOICE
FAFAAED PRECISION GOAL
ANM{LZE CALIFORNIA ICON
JE X A4 ELEGANT LIFE

S 4F 5 CHEERFUL WORLD
~=H PANDA

£ 2liEE; GOLDENTRONICMIGHTY
& B1F4 ISLAND BUDDY
STEIE%X  GANGNAM STAR
ZOPLTAAE TACTICAL COMMAND
E A&+ COSMIC SPURS
#5832 FANCY STAR
{f£B=  STRIVE FOR GLORY
=FREHE HIGH RISE POWER
245 DOUBLE SHOW
$%2 2% PATCH OF WATCH
#3FE  NICE BIRDIE
E=FMEE T KA YING WARRIOR
SRIERLE, ACA POWER
EFESE S KA YING VICTORY
RE$EFT7E MATTERS MOST
;82 E) POWER KOEPP
HirEE 2 O'LINER

E¢24%  MAGIC HALLOW

iEi#75 % SUPER FORTUNE
EE)EH%& RUN RUN SMART
FrEE THE REVOLUTION
BEEE A £ SWEET BRIAR

REE{EAE

Arrived in Conghua

22/11/2024
15/11/2024
25/10/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
25/10/2024
11/11/2024
17107/2024
08/11/2024
08/11/2024
15/11/2024
17/07/2024
25/10/2024
04/11/2024
01/11/2024
1111/2024
15/11/2024
17107/2024
11/11/2024
12/07/2024
18/10/2024
1111/2024
08/11/2024
15/07/2024
09/09/2024
20/11/2024
23/09/2024
15/09/2024
18/10/2024
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Returned to HK

28/11/2024
28/11/2024
26/11/2024
23/11/2024
26/11/2024
28/11/2024
21/11/2024
07/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
10/10/2024
28/11/2024
28/11/2024
16/11/2024
21/11/2024
26/11/2024
28/08/2024
28/11/2024
19/11/2024
26/11/2024
26/11/2024
28/11/2024
09/08/2024
09/11/2024
28/11/2024
26/11/2024
23/11/2024
14/11/2024
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Race Horse Number Horse Name Arrived in Conghua Returned to HK
6 2 tBATEf EXCEL WONGCHOY 11/11/2024 28/11/2024
9 BEZ% JUBILATION 11/11/2024 28/11/2024
11 —EE#iiE HAPPYDEARHAPPYDEER 13/11/2024 26/11/2024
Standby 1 K 45hIX BIENVENUE 20/11/2024 28/11/2024
7 1 ERET MAJESTIC KNIGHT 20/11/2024 28/11/2024
2 HATT K228 WHIZZ KID 11/11/2024 26/11/2024
7 EZE CAPITAL DELIGHT 08/11/2024 28/11/2024
8 EFfsF SUPERBBOY 13/11/2024 28/11/2024
9 AEATi$Ey SUPREME LUCKY 15/11/2024 26/11/2024
10 PUZ=fE SEASONS WIT 30/10/2024 23/11/2024
Standby 1 A#1zEE HARMONY N BLESSED 22/11/2024 28/11/2024
8 1 E[:> SUPREME AGILITY 22/11/2024 28/11/2024
3 F 2B 3 FRANTANCK 01/11/2024 21/11/2024
4 ¥&%28h77 PERFECT TEAM 28/10/2024 09/11/2024
9 FRELSErE YOUNG BRILLIANT 25/10/2024 09/11/2024
11 7R EifE/E| RED MAJESTY 08/11/2024 23/11/2024
9 1 $hiEEY  MIGHTY STEED 01/11/2024 23/11/2024
2 5 ERE RUN RAN RUN 13/11/2024 26/11/2024
5 B3 A¥% MASTER OF ALL 06/11/2024 28/11/2024
6 E1{Z#:Z DRAGON JOY 04/11/2024 28/11/2024
7 MK 1L FLYING AKEED 15/07/2024 23/08/2024
13 #%E£K T YOUNG HORIZON 20/11/2024 28/11/2024
14 g H 8+ TRIUMPHANT WARRIOR 06/11/2024 19/11/2024
10 5 &= 1 STORM RIDER 13/11/2024 28/11/2024
8 108 GENEVA 08/11/2024 28/11/2024
11 8 4M MAGNIFICENT NINE 20/11/2024 28/11/2024
12 B& B /&{f POLARIS 18/11/2024 23/11/2024
Standby 1 % FRANCIS MEYNELL 11/10/2024 26/11/2024
Standby 2 $k5im KAHOLO ANGEL 06/10/2024 28/11/2024



